
Attendance at Cork EUSEW Seminar

NAME ORGANISATION E-Mail

Speakers

Kevin McCartney CCAE nees2014@gmail.com

Jose Ospina CCAE jose.ospina@neesonline.org

Orla McKeever CCAE orla.mckeever@yahoo.co.uk

Kevin Gartland Kevin Gartland Architects kevin@gartlandarchitects.ie

Stuart Thomson U of Ulster s.thompson1@ulster.ac.uk

John O'Leary NCE joleary@nce.ie

Minka McInerny LCA Expert Minka.McInerney@haringey.gov.uk

John Scahill GMIT John.Scahill@gmit.ie

Rita Higgins Green Roofs Ireland greenroofsireland@gmail.com

Thomas Riedmuller The Hollies Centre info@thehollies.ie

Alma Gallagher ClarICH clarich@eircom.net; clarich2@gmail.com;

Registered

Ben Dunne Tuath Housing Association b.dunne@tuathhousing.ie

Katherine Corkery Smile Resource Exchange kcorkery@smileexchange.ie

Eve Dallamagiore Cleaner Production Promotion Unit edallamaggiore@ucc.ie 

Rose McSweeney Cleaner Production Promotion Unit rmacsweeney@ucc.ie

John Morrisey Cleaner Production Promotion Unit jemorrissey@ucc.ie

Nial Dunphy Cleaner Production Promotion Unit n.dunphy@ucc.ie

Finola Fleming Clar ICH clarich@eircom.net

Jing Qu ARTEK jinq@byg.dtu.dk

Not registered

Rita Flynn Language Centre UCC r.flynn@ucc.ie 

Aodhan McPhaidin Architect aodhan_macphaidin@eircom.net

Enda Kiernan Waste and Energy, Cork Co. Co. enda.kiernan@corkcoco.ie

John Egan EcoCell Insulation john@ecocel.ie

Sorcha Edwards UCD/CECODHAS sorcha.edwards@ucd.ie; sorcha_edwards@yahoo.com;

Alan Wiseman Consultant awiseman12@gmail.com

Dr. Shirley Gallagher SyroPro Ltd. sgallagher@syspro.ie

Anna Aherne Cork Environment Forum emilyaherne@hotmail.com

Darragh Lynch Ballymun Regeneration Civic Centredarragh.lynch@dublincity.ie

Paul Ibbotson Acara Concepts Ltd info@acaraconcepts.com

Emer Dennehy
Sustainable Energy 

Authority of Ireland
emer.dennehy@seai.ie

Paul O'Brien CHORA Design Studio paul@choradesignstudio.ie

Haley Bueno
RIAI Southern Region Chairman  

haley_bueno@hotmail.com

Mary Quirke CIT mary.quirke@cit.ie

Thomas Fitzgerald SKDP tfitzgerald@skdp.net



Focus Group

Minka.McInerney@haringey.gov.uk

clarich@eircom.net; clarich2@gmail.com;

YES

aodhan_macphaidin@eircom.net

sorcha.edwards@ucd.ie; sorcha_edwards@yahoo.com;

YES


